MODEL SHOWN: FIRE FILE 25" 4 DRAWER
NT Fire 017
60 Paper
UL 72
Class 350 1hr
EXECUTIVE
FIRE-RESISTANT DOCUMENT SAFE - 60 MINUTES
RATINGS: CASH £1,000 • VALUABLES £10,000

Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Tray
Shelves
Included
Fire Rating
(mins)
   Key Lock
15K CEX-UG-15K   300 390 320  210 310 215 14 25 1 - 60
25K CEX-UG-25K   345 425 450  240 320 320 25 45 1 - 60
40K CEX-UG-40K   525 410 450  415 305 320 41 57 1 1 60
65K CEX-UG-65K   670 550 510  515 395 340 71 120 - 2 60
    Electronic Lock
15E CEX-UG-15E   300 390 320  210 310 215 14 25 1 - 60
25E CEX-UG-25E   345 425 450  240 320 320 25 45 1 - 60
40E CEX-UG-40E   525 410 450  415 305 320 41 57 1 1 60
65E CEX-UG-60E   670 550 510  515 395 340 71 120 - 2   60
*Electronic lock projection (30mm) and handle projection on model 65 (40mm) not included
4 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK